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MARKET STATISTICS

Inventory Analysis

Total # of Comparable Sales (Settled)

Absorption rate (total sales/month)

Total # of Comparable Active Listings

Months of housing supply (Total listings / ab. rate)
Median Sale & List Price, DOM, Sale/List %
Median Comparable Sale Price

Median Comparable Sales Days on Market
Median Sale Price as % of List Price

Median Comparable List Price (Currently Active)
Median Competitive Listings Days on Market (Currently Active)
Foreclosure & REO & Short Sale Analysis
Foreclosure Sales

REO Sales

Short Sales

Foreclosure % of Regular & REO Sales

Property Address

130 S RACHEL ST & 120 S RACHEL ST

RENSSELAER, IN 47978 - JASPER COUNTY
Address is consistent with client-submitted

data

Lender
Borrower

Coborrower

Evaluated Value

Effective Date

Property Type

Lot Size

Year Built

Gross Living Area
Bedroom

Baths

Pool

Condition

Carrier Route
HOA

Location Comments

Amenities

Legal Description

Same Quarter Last Year
27

9

58

6

Same Quarter Last Year
$241,000

185d

89%

$219,900

78d

Same Quarter Last Year
0

0

1

0%

Owner of Public Records

$240,000
7/9/2024

Single Family Residence

15,856

1940
2,552
4

2.1
No
Good
C002

No

Previous 3 Months
49

16

46

3

Previous 3 Months
$224,500

73d

96%

$237,500

99d

Previous 3 Months
0

2

1

0%

Order #
Loan #

Inspection Type

Assignment Type

County

Parcel Number

Assessed Year
Assessed Value
Assessed Taxes
Sold Date

Sold Price

List Date

List Price

6217974
N/A

Exterior/Street

Other: Unknown

Robert Steele

Carol Black
N/A

Reasonable Exposure Time

45 - 100 Days

JASPER

37-07-30-011-019.104-027
/ 37-07-30-011-019.117-

027
2023

$162,900
$842
9/24/2019

$159,000

Typical

BLACK DENNIS J Il / BLACK CAROL

Last 3 Months
23

7

63

8

Last 3 Months
$219,900

47d

99%

$224,900

47d

Last 3 Months
0

0

1

0%
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Typical

DIST:0008 CITY/MUNI/TWP:MARION TOWNSHIP LEOPOLD'S ADD LOT 12 BLK

11 MAP REF:MP P34/A30

% Change YoY
-14.8% ¥
-22.2% %

8.6% t
33.3%t

% Change YoY
-8.8% ¥
-74.6% ¥
11.2% ¢

2.3% -

-39.7% ¥

% Change YoY
0% -

0% -

0% -

0% -

% Change QoQ
-53.1% ¥
-56.2% ¥

37% t

166.7% t

% Change QoQ
2% -

-35.6% ¥

3.1% -

-5.3% 4

-52.5% ¥

% Change QoQ
0% -

-100% ¥

0% -

0% -
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SELECTED COMPARABLES SALES AND LISTINGS

Address

MLS Comments

Subject Property

130 S RACHEL ST & 120 S RACHEL ST | 703 E THOMPSON ST

RENSSELAER IN, 47978

RENSSELAER IN, 47978

Sale Comp 1

eVVAL Report

powered by Quantarium

215 E THOMPSON ST

RENSSELAER IN, 47978

This inviting 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom Discover this newly updated 4-
bedroom, 2-bath classic ranch

home boasts comfort, and

convenience. As...

nestled on 1.7 acres...

404 W JACKSON ST

RENSSELAER IN, 47978

This all brick, 5 bdrm, 2 3/4 bath, 1
1/2 story home was built in 1916 &

IS...

Proximity (mi) - 0.36 SW 0.37 SW 0.82 W
MLS# | DOC# -- 802994 | 202401370 | F199625 528522 |
Sale Price / Price per -- $219,900 / $105/sqft $249,000 / $109/sqft $280,000 / $86/sqft
Sq.Ft.
List Price / Price per -- $219,900 / $105/sqft $249,900 / $109/sqft $287,500 / $89/sqft
Sq.Ft.
Sale Price % of List -- 1.00 / 100% 1.00/ 100% 0.97 /97%
Price
Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR

Value (Subject) Value Adj Value Adj Value Adj
Sale/List Date 05/31/24 03/13/24 06/26/24
Location Neutral Neutral Neutral Neutral
Location Comment Typical Typical Typical Typical
Site 15,856 11,020 $967 (74,052 -$11,639 17,424 -$314
View None None River -$10,000 None
Design Typical Typical Typical Typical
Quality Average Average Average Average
Age 1940 1957 1959 1916
Condition Good Good Good Good
Bedrooms 4 3 $4,000 4 5 -$4,000
Full / Half Baths 2/1 2/0 $2,000 2/0 $2,000 3/0 -$2,000
Gross Living Area 2,552 2,093 $11,475 2,288 $6,600 3,240 -$17,200
Basement No Basement No Basement No Basement Full Basement -$8,000
Parking Type Garage Garage Garage Garage
Parking Spaces 2 1 $2,000 2 1 $2,000
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